
+4,42 PLOŠINA
NÁDRŽE

+1,69 PODLAHA

-0,28 PODKLADNÝ
BETÓN

DN
10
0

1,5
6m

+3,25 VYČISTENÁ
VODA

4,3
6m

1,6
9m

±0,00 DNO NÁDRŽE

Ø 6,00m (r=3,00m)PRIEMER NÁDRŽE

10
00

73
0PRÍVOD VZDUCHU

DN 80

NÁTOK VODY

VYČISTENÁ 
VODA Ø110

70
0

800 3159

± 0,00 = 

Príloha

Zodp. projektant
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Akcia

BIOLOGICKÝ REAKTOR 460 E.O.

MAX. POTREBA VZDUCHU = 174 m / hod

Vypracoval

TYPOVÁ NÁDRŽ ČOV 460-6000
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